Jan 24

Jan 24

Jan 24

Jan 27

Jan 31

Jan 31

Feb 3

Feb 10

Feb 12

Feb 13

Feb 14

Feb 17

Feb 24

Feb 26

Feb 27

Feb 28

Mar 3

Mar 6

Mar 10

Mar 13

Mar 17

Mar 24

2025/2026

Splendora High School - Softball (F) Varsity

Splendora

Time

8:30 AM

9:40 AM

12:00 PM

6:00 PM

2:15 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

TBA

TBA

TBA

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

TBA

TBA

TBA

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

Opponent
@ Cleveland High School
Indians

@ Montgomery High School
MHS SB V

@ New Waverly HS Ladydogs
softball

vs Willis HS Ladykats

@ Friendswood High School
Friendswood

@ Caney Creek HS Caney
Creek

vs Lufkin High School Varsity

vs Kountze

@ Brenham Varsity
Tournament

@ Brenham Varsity
Tournament

@ Brehnam Varsity
Tournament

vs Coldspring

vs Huffman

@ Cleveland Varsity
Tournament

@ Cleveland Varsity
Tournament

@ Cleveland Varsity
Tournament

vs Pasadena High School
Lady Eagles

@ Crosby High School Varsity
Softball

vs West Fork High School
Varsity

@ Dayton High School Lady
Broncos

vs Porter High School PHS
Softball - Varsity

@ Kingwood Park High
School Kingwood Park V
Softball

Location

Cleveland

Cleveland

Cleveland

Splendora Softball Field

Caney Creek

Caney Creek

Splendora Softball Field

Splendora Softball Field

Splendora Softball Field

Splendora Softball Field

Cleveland

Cleveland

Cleveland

Splendora Softball Field

Splendora Softball Field

Dayton

Splendora Softball Field

Kingwood Park

Special Notes




Mar 27

Mar 31

Apr 2

Apr 7

Apr 10

Apr 17

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

@ Pasadena High School
Lady Eagles

vs Crosby High School Varsity
Softball

@ West Fork High School
Varsity

vs Dayton High School Lady
Broncos

@ Porter High School PHS
Softball - Varsity

vs Kingwood Park High
School Kingwood Park V
Softball

Pasadena High School
Splendora Softball Field
West Fork

Splendora Softball Field

Porter

Splendora Softball Field




