



2025/2026

## Splendora High School - Softball (F) Varsity

### Splendora

Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Special Notes
Jan 24	8:30 AM	@ Cleveland High School Indians	Cleveland	
Jan 24	9:40 AM	@ Montgomery High School MHS SB V	Cleveland	
Jan 24	12:00 PM	@ New Waverly HS Ladydogs softball	Cleveland	
Jan 27	6:00 PM	vs Willis HS Ladykats	Splendora Softball Field	
Jan 31	2:15 PM	@ Friendswood High School Friendswood	Caney Creek	
Jan 31	5:00 PM	@ Caney Creek HS Caney Creek	Caney Creek	
Feb 3	6:00 PM	vs Lufkin High School Varsity	Splendora Softball Field	
Feb 10	6:00 PM	vs Kountze	Splendora Softball Field	
Feb 12	TBA	@ Brenham Varsity Tournament		
Feb 13	TBA	@ Brenham Varsity Tournament		
Feb 14	TBA	@ Brenham Varsity Tournament		
Feb 17	6:00 PM	vs Coldspring	Splendora Softball Field	
Feb 24	6:00 PM	vs Huffman	Splendora Softball Field	
Feb 26	TBA	@ Cleveland Varsity Tournament	Cleveland	
Feb 27	TBA	@ Cleveland Varsity Tournament	Cleveland	
Feb 28	TBA	@ Cleveland Varsity Tournament	Cleveland	
Mar 3	6:00 PM	vs Pasadena High School Lady Eagles	Splendora Softball Field	
Mar 6	6:30 PM	@ Crosby High School Varsity Softball		
Mar 10	6:00 PM	vs West Fork High School Varsity	Splendora Softball Field	
Mar 13	6:30 PM	@ Dayton High School Lady Broncos	Dayton	
Mar 17	6:00 PM	vs Porter High School PHS Softball - Varsity	Splendora Softball Field	
Mar 24	6:30 PM	@ Kingwood Park High School Kingwood Park V Softball	Kingwood Park	

Mar 27	6:00 PM	@ Pasadena High School Lady Eagles	Pasadena High School
Mar 31	6:30 PM	vs Crosby High School Varsity Softball	Splendora Softball Field
Apr 2	6:00 PM	@ West Fork High School Varsity	West Fork
Apr 7	6:30 PM	vs Dayton High School Lady Broncos	Splendora Softball Field
Apr 10	6:00 PM	@ Porter High School PHS Softball - Varsity	Porter
Apr 17	6:30 PM	vs Kingwood Park High School Kingwood Park V Softball	Splendora Softball Field